
      

APC Meetings: B & E: Mondays, D: Tuesday 
                        A, C & Big White: Tuesdays 

 
 

 
2024 PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

        APPLICATION PROCESS AND MEETING SCHEDULE    
                                                                                                                                                                Revised March 14, 2024 

                                    MEETING DATES 
2024 APC  

Mail-Out Date 
Area B, E, D 

 

2024 APC 
Mail-Out Date 
Area A, C, BW 

2024 APC 
Meeting Dates 

Area B & E (Mon)  
Area D (Tues) 

 

2024 APC  
Meeting Dates 

Area A, & C (Tues) 
 BW (Mon)  

2024 EAS 
Meetings 10:00 am 

Via Teams  
(unless otherwise 

indicated) 
 

2024 Board 
Meetings 1 p.m. 

 

Thurs., Dec. 14/2023 Thurs., Dec. 14/2023 
Tues  
Jan. 2 Tues Jan. 2 Thurs., Jan. 11 

Wed., Jan. 10 (Teams) 
Wed., Jan. 24 (GF) 

Thurs., Jan. 18 Thurs., Jan. 25 

Mon/Tues 
Jan. 29/30 Mon/Tues  

Feb. 5/6 Thurs., Feb. 15  

Wed., Feb. 7 (budget) 
Wed., Feb. 14 (Teams) 

Wed., Feb. 28 (T) 
Thurs., Feb. 29 (budget) 

Thurs., Feb. 15 Thurs., Feb. 22 
Mon/Tues 
Feb. 26/27 

Mon/Tues  
March 4/5 Thurs., Mar. 14 

Wed., March 6 (Big White) 
Wed., March 27 (Teams) 

Thurs., Mar. 14 Thurs., Mar. 21 
Mon/Tues 
Mar. 25/26 

Mon/Tues  
April 1/2 Thurs., Apr. 18 

Wed., April 10 (Teams) 
Wed., April 24 (T) 

Thurs., Apr. 18 Thurs., Apr. 25 
Mon/Tues 
Apr. 29/30 

Mon/Tues  
May 6/7 

Thurs., May 16 
In Person Grand Forks 

Wed., May 8 (Teams) 
Wed., May 29 (GF) 

Thurs. May 16 Thurs., May 23 
Mon/Tues 
May 27/28 

Mon/Tues  
June 3/4 Thurs., June 13 

Wed., June 12 (Teams) 
Wed., June 26 (T) 

Thurs., June 13 Thurs., June 20 
Mon/Tues 

June 24/25 
Mon/Tues  
July 1/2 

Thurs., July 18 
 

July and August EAS 
meetings may be cancelled 

at discretion of Chair 
 

Thurs., Aug. 15 

Wed., July 10 (Teams) 
Wed., July 31 (GF) 

Thurs., July 18 Thurs., July 25 

Mon/Tues 
July 29/30  Mon/Tues  

Aug 5/6 
Wed., Aug. 14 (Teams) 

Wed., Aug. 28 (T) 

Thurs., Aug. 15 Thurs., Aug. 22 
Mon/Tues 
Aug 26/27 

Mon/Tues  
Sept 2/3 Thurs., Sept. 12 

Wed. Sept. 11 (Teams) 
Wed., Sept.25 (GF) 

Thurs., Sept. 19 Thurs., Sept. 26 
Mon/Tues 

Sept 30/Oct 1 
Mon/Tues   
Oct 7/8 

Thurs., Oct. 17 
In Person Trail 

Wed., Oct. 9 (Teams) 
Wed., Oct. 30 (T) 

Thurs., Oct. 17 Thurs., Oct. 24 
Mon/Tues 
Oct. 28/29 

Mon/Tues  
Nov 4/5 Thurs., Nov. 14 

Wed., Nov. 13(Teams)  
Wed., Nov. 27 (GF) 

NO SCHEDULED 
MAILOUT 

NO SCHEDULED 
MAILOUT 

DEC. APC MEETING 
OPTIONAL 

 
DEC. APC MEETING 

OPTIONAL 
 

NO EAS MTG. 
DECEMBER 

 
Wed., Dec.11 (TR)(4pm) 

 

Jan/25 Mail-out: 
Thurs. Dec. 19 

Jan/25 Mail-out:  
Thurs., Dec. 19 

Start of January 2025 Schedule 


